Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Cat.
ALL
ALL
ALL
A18-39
A40-59
A40-59
A18-39
A40-59
A40-59
A40-59
A18-39
A40-59
A40-59
A40-59
A40-59
ALL
A40-59
A60+
A30-39
A40-59
A40-59
A18-39
A40-59
A18-39
ALL
A40-59
A40-59
A18-39
A40-59

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

36

22
108
47
97
77
29
61
25
37
109
46
74
45
89

53
111
69
41
96
87
94
62
60
104
70
82

GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR

ATONAX APOMOY ANAPITZAINAX 2025 14KM

®QOTHZ KONAPAAHX

BAZIAEIOX BAZIAEIOY

NIKOX ZOYMIMAKHZ

AAE=HX TEQPIOYAIAX

AKHZ MIXAAOTTOYAOX
FEQPI10Z WAAAIAAY

TAX0X 2 TAYPOIOYAOZ
>TE®ANOZ KAPOYNTZOZ
FQProz NMANATOYAIAZ

®OTHX KAMEAAEX

AHMHTPHX KONTOAETAZ
AHMHTPHX XPIXTOMNOYAOX
MPOKOIHX MHXXIAX

XPHXETOXZ SKAHPHX

XPHZTOX MHAITZOINMOYAOX
MAPIA XAPAAAMIIOMOYAQY
ANTQNHX AAAMOTIIOYAOZ
AIONYZI0Z MMAPTZEAIQTHE
AHMTHPHZ KATZIQTHE
KONXTANTINOX XEBENTEKIAHZ
AAEZANAPOXZ AAMIMIPHX
2MYPOZ XPYZIKOIMOYAOX
AAEZANAPOZ ®QTIAZ
KONXTANTINOZ XPIZTOIMNOYAOZ
MAPIA MAMNATEQPITAKOIMOYAQY
NANATMQTHX NANATQTOMNOYAOX
ANAPEAX INANNOIOYAOX
KONXTANTINOZ XEPETHX

EPH TZAKQONAX

HAPPYRUNNERTRAVELLER
SMAX ®EIAINMIAHX
MYProx HAEIAX

KRESTENA RUNNING TEAM
> AMEZXHNHX

>AY TPINOAHZ
COSMOTE

>AY AGHNQON
APOMEIX ZAXAPQX

FILIATRA RUNNERS - 2AY TEIPAIA

MAPAOQNOAPOMOI APOMEIXZ APTOAIAOX

MATPA

>YAAOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAZ TPINOAHX

ZAXAPQ
MEX>HNIOI APOMEIZ

APOMEIY ZAXAPQX
KAAAMATA

CHRYSIKOPOULOS ULTRA TEAM
TPINOAH

MYPIrox HAEIAX

N.0.ZAXAPQX

ANATENNHZXH MYPIroy

FTAXTOYNH

START 14km

0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)

0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)

Finish 14km
0:50:15 (—:—-)
0:50:38 (~:--)
0:52:33 (~:-:-)
0:52:49 ()

-)
)

0:53:35 (~:
0:54:56 (<
0:56:29(00:56:26)
0:56:29 (-:--)
0:56:51 (-:--:-)
0:57:22(00:57:22)
0:57:32 (—:--)
0:59:32 (—--)
0:59:42(00:59:41)
0:59:58 (~~:-)
B
1:02:30 (-~
s (e
1:02:58 (~--
1:03:37 (=~
1:03:37 (=~

1:03:44 (-
1:04:12 (==
1:04:25 (-
1:04:27 (=i
1:04:27 (~~:-
1:04:49 (-~
1:04:54(01:04:54)
1:05:16(01:05:11)
1:05:25(01:05:12)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)



Rank By Gen. By Cat.

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37

38
39

40

41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53

17

18
19
20
21

22

23
24

25

26

27
10

11
28

12

29
30
31
32
33

Cat.
A40-59
A18-39
A40-59
A40-59
A40-59
A40-59
ALL
A40-59
A60+
A40-59
A40-59
r40-59
A18-39
A18-39
r40-59
A40-59
r40-59
A40-59
A60+
A40-59
A18-39
r40-59
A18-39
A40-59
A60+
A18-39
r40-59
A40-59
A40-59
A40-59
A40-59
A40-59

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

86
13
67
14
88
19

110
44
95
84
54
38
78
103
107

34
63
18
101

21
27
81
20

57
15
64
11

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

ANTQONIOZ ®OYNTAX
BAITEAHZ TPOYMIIAX
IQANNHX ZAKKOYAAZ
BAXIAEIOZ AAMIANOX
XPHXTOZ ®QTIAL

MANTEAHZ ZAPKAAAY
NEKTAPIA TEQPIOYZOIMOYAQY
KQNZTANTINOX AAE=OMNOYAOX
XPHXTOZ KAPA®AOX

HAIIAX METTOX

XPHXTOZ XPYXANGAKOIMOYAOX
KONZTANTINA TXOYKAAA
BAZIAEIOZ MIMITZQONHX
FEQPTIOZ KONTOZ

INQ ZTE®ANH

NIKOX WEYAOX

APT'YPQ ZTAMATIOY

FMANNHZ APBANITOIMOYAOZ
>TAGHX KOKKAAIAPHX
®QTHZ MATMAHAIOY
KONXTANTINOZ EYOYMIOY
BAAENTINA MIAENA

KQZTAZ ANAXTAXOIMOYAOX
FANNHZ ZOMITOAOX
ANAZTAZIOX KAPATIATAY
FEQPI10X TPOYIMHX
MAPTAPITA ZHNOBIOY
FEQPI10XZ ANAPIANOMNOYAOX
NIKOZ NIKOAOTITOYAOX
XPYZANOOX AHMHTPOITOYAOX
ANTQNHX MATANIKOAAQY
XAPAANAMIMOZ INOYAHZ

> M A X ®EIAIMMNIAHE.
OIANIATPA
A O ®IAIATPQON

TPINOAH
CHOUVARDAS RUNNING TEAM

TPEXQ INA TON AHMHTPAKH
OLYMPIA RUNNERS

> M A X OEIAIMMIAHZ.
KAAAMATA

GRECO TEAM
CHRYSIKOPOULOS ULTRA TEAM

MAKIXTOY
BPINA HAEIAX
ANATENNHXIZ MYPI oy

NEA ®IFTAAEIA
KOPINGOX
ZAXAPQ
KAAAMATA

OLYMPIA RUNNERS K NAANOI RUN K K

MYPIrox HAEIAX
FILIATRA RUNNERS - ZAY T1EIPAIA

START 14km
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)

Finish 14km
1:05:41 (—-:-)
1:05:47(01:05:40)
1:05:49 (—-:-)
1:05:50(01:05:40)
1:05:56(01:05:53)
1:05:57(01:05:57)
1:05:57(01:05:54)
1:06:05(01:05:54)
1:06:08 (—-—:-)
1:06:26(01:06:25)
1:06:33(01:06:28)
1:06:52 (—:---)
1:06:56(01:06:54)
1:06:58(01:06:56)

1:07:21 (—=—:-)
1:07:23(01:07:15)
1:08:03 (——:-)
1:08:52 (—:---)
1:09:42 (——:-)

1:09:44(01:09:42)
1:10:15(01:10:10)
1:10:51(01:10:49)
1:11:15 (—=—:-)

1:11:59(01:11:54)
1:12:05(01:11:54)
1:12:36 (—---)

1:12:39(01:12:38)
1:12:49(01:12:40)
1:12:56(01:12:51)
1:13:01(01:12:55)
1:13:02(01:12:53)
1:13:02(01:12:53)



Rank By Gen. By Cat.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

9

54
55
56
57
58
10
59
60
11
61
62
63
64
12
13
65
66
14
67
68
15
69
70
71
16
17
18
72
73
74
75

Cat.
r40-59
A40-59
A40-59
A40-59
A40-59
A40-59
r40-59
A18-39
A60+
r60+
A40-59
A60+
A40-59
A40-59
r40-59
r40-59
A18-39
A60+
r18-39
A18-39
A60+
r40-59
A40-59
A60+
A40-59
r40-59
r18-39
r60+
A40-59
A18-39
A40-59
A60+

Gender BIB Country

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

59
68
105
16
65
17
12
31
48
49
99
106
85
10
76

92
26
66
30
112
52
35
33
28
55
75
90
42
72
73
102

GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

MAPIA ZYAIA
MANATIQTHZ XAMNEPAX

KONXTANTINOX ANTQNOITOYAOX
MANATIQTHZ AHMHTPOYAOIMOYAOZ
NAPAZKEYAX MNMAMAXTAOOINOYAOX

XPHXTOZ APAKOIOYAOX
E®H NTKOMOAH

AAEZI0X KATXAMAKHZ
2MYPOZ MIMAAAX

FEQPTIA MIMAKA

AIONYZHY YOMAY
AIONYZHX KYPIAZHZ
rQProx ®JAEBOTOMOZ
AOANAZIOZ M'AXOX

EIPHNH ~TAXINOIMOYAQY
AIKATEPINH r'EQPT10Y
EYOYMIOZ XPIZTOMNOYAOX
METPOX KAPAAHX
KONXTANTINA PHIOMOYAQY
AHMHTPHZ KAPIMNONTINHZ
"PHIOPHX ABPAMOITOYAOX
EBIN MMAPAKAT

>TAMATHX KOAAAPOX
MAYAOX KAVIMAAHE
"PHIOPHX KAPAAPAKOX
EAENH NIKOAAQY

EAENA 2MYPOIMOYAQY
AIONYZIA XATZH
NANAIQTHYE MATTANAX
ANTQNIOX XIAHPOKAXTPITHX
ZOHX YIAHPOKAXTPITHZ
ANAMIPOX OEOAQPOINOYAOZ

AITPOX APKAAIAY
KANAAOYTIOY

AETLE
A.0.0IANIATPQON
2AY TPINMOAHX

KOPINOOX

>.M.AX. ®EIAIMNTIAHX
MEZZHNIOI APOMEIZ
ZAXAPQ

APOMEIX ZAXAPQX
CHRYSIKOPOULOS TEAM
HAPPYRUNNERTRAVELLER

TPIMOAH

RAFINA RUNNERS
AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ ®IAIATPQN
>MAX ®EIAINTMIAHX

AOHNA

OIAIATPA

Mex
Mex

START 14km
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)

Finish 14km
1:13:52(01:13:49)
1:14:59(01:14:55)
1:15:00(01:14:53)
1:15:22 (~---)
1:15:46 (—-:-)
1:16:08(01:16:05)
1:16:28(01:16:16)
1:17:04 (----)
1:17:15 (——:-)
1:17:27(01:17:25)
1:17:34(01:17:27)
1:18:07(01:18:06)
1:18:16(01:18:07)
1:18:20(01:18:16)
1:19:08 (——:-)
1:19:36(01:19:29)
1:19:47(01:19:41)
1:20:52(01:20:50)
1:21:57(01:21:52)
1:22:51(01:22:44)
1:25:08(01:25:02)

1:25:09 (----)
1:25:47(01:25:35)
1:26:25 (—---)

1:33:52(01:33:48)
1:35:12(01:35:00)
1:36:52(01:36:48)
1:37:16(01:37:05)
1:38:08(01:37:59)
1:39:33(01:39:23)
1:54:33(01:54:25)
1:57:55 (—---)



Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country START 14km Finish 14km
94 76 11 A60+ Male 83 GR MQProz TZIOYTZIAZ - 0:00:08(00:00:00) 2:03:38(02:03:30)
95 19 12 r40-59 Female 43 GR MAPIA MAPOYAH > = 2:15:06 (-:----)



